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H 2003 General Bill, By J.M. White and P.T. Bradley

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-4450, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the times when vehicles must be
equipped with lights, so as to provide that lights must be turned on at any time when the vehicle's windshield wipers are in use,
are required to be in use, or it is raining or there is fog in the driving zone, and to apply the Section's requirements to roads and
streets in addition to highways.

11/19/84
11/19/84
01/08/85
01/08/85
02/28/85
03/06/85
03/12/85
03/12/85
03/20/85
03/21/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
04/09/86
04/09/86
05/06/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works

Introduced and read first time HJ-144

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-145

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1036
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1985 HJ-115

Amended HJ-1226

Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Hayes, Huff, Simpson, Gordon, Woods & Faber HJ-1227
Objection by Rep. Faber HJ-1498

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Huff & Woods HJ-1561

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Gordon HJ-3855

Continued HJ-3911

Amended HJ-2285

Debate interrupted HJ-2286

Tabled HJ-2837
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