

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2003 General Bill, By J.M. White and P.T. Bradley

A Bill to amend Section 56-5-4450, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the times when vehicles must be equipped with lights, so as to provide that lights must be turned on at any time when the vehicle's windshield wipers are in use, are required to be in use, or it is raining or there is fog in the driving zone, and to apply the Section's requirements to roads and streets in addition to highways.

11/19/84	House	Prefiled
11/19/84	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/08/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-144
01/08/85	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-145
02/28/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works HJ-1036
03/06/85	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 12, 1985 HJ-115
03/12/85	House	Amended HJ-1226
03/12/85	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Hayes, Huff, Simpson, Gordon, Woods & Faber HJ-1227
03/20/85	House	Objection by Rep. Faber HJ-1498
03/21/85	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Huff & Woods HJ-1561
06/04/85	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Gordon HJ-3855
06/04/85	House	Continued HJ-3911
04/09/86	House	Amended HJ-2285
04/09/86	House	Debate interrupted HJ-2286
05/06/86	House	Tabled HJ-2837